The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK TRANS BLESSINGS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-01
2025-11-02
2025-11-03
2025-11-04
2025-11-05
2025-11-06
2025-11-06
2025-11-06
2025-11-07
2025-11-07
2025-11-08
2025-11-09
2025-11-09
2025-11-10
2025-11-10
2025-11-10
2025-11-11
2025-11-11
2025-11-11
2025-11-13
2025-11-13
2025-11-13
2025-11-13
2025-11-14
2025-11-14
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-15
2025-11-16
2025-11-16
2025-11-17
2025-11-17

2025-11-18
2025-11-18
2025-11-19
2025-11-19
2025-11-20
2025-11-20
2025-11-20
2025-11-21
2025-11-21
2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
DD *DOORDASH WEGMANS
Walmart
DD *DOORDASH DUCKDONUT
Uber
METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI
MCDONALD'S F16495
Uber
Uber
Uber
OPTIMUM 7837 P
OPTIMUM 7837 P
Uber
Uber
Apple
POPEYES #12979
Lyft
Uber
Uber
McDonalds 16495
Lyft
DoorDash
Uber
Uber
Uber
Invoice to Josiah Harris-Ramos
Lyft
Lyft
Uber
POPEYES 13157
Uber
Uber
Lyft
Uber Eats

BOREALIS PHILANT BILL.COM
Uber

Lyft

UBER * PENDING

Staff compensation from Black Trans Blessing
Lyft

Uber

Lyft

Uber

Uber

Lyft

Lyft

ID

txn BZH8zWX
txn mAHOE]7
txn a8HBbEm
txn a8HBbGQ
txn GkH4R4a
txn_qgkHXdqgxg
txn gnHPwxM
txn _gkHXgko
txn wNH]z16
txn 5SwHROPd
txn ZeHZy]9
txn YRHKYnW
txn 78HnP4r
txn K9HZ04G
txn wNH]JeOq
txn oyHKaOY
txn r'YHQ2MX
txn MNHpxL8
txn GkH4JRR
txn_78HnPmx
txn ZeHZne7
txn MNHp8xW
txn wNHJRLm
txn GkH4X0d
txn AWHxB75
txn evHRkQ5
txn GkH4qgbk
txn VOHLgpQ
txn VOHL(qJ8
txn EyHPz4r
txn xQHNwMk
txn yXHVWzN
txn 8rHrO8a

txn AWHxyra
txn nEHMZwy
txn YRHKeaO
txn OXH8z6y
txn SwHRAgz
txn nEHMmbM
txn WBHAboK
txn QmHL2r6
txn 1ZHQWyd
txn 1ZHQ8vw
txn evHRGO4
txn yXHV]JgW

Amount

-$21.40
-$102.88
-$27.10
-$14.54
-$80.00
-$20.73
-$13.91
-$11.17
-$19.99
-$20.00
-$30.88
-$18.36
-$19.99
-$21.76
-$16.32
-$20.33
-$10.85
-$18.96
-$6.51
-$23.73
-$96.00
-$20.20
-$12.00
-$29.54
$16.32
-$14.99
-$28.66
-$25.85
-$14.15
-$23.94
-$64.90
-$12.99
-$7.60

$8,000.00
-$10.95
-$20.72
-$16.38

-$2,000.00
-$20.69
-$27.25
-$19.95
-$13.27
-$55.76
-$16.80
-$24.80

Balance
$5,907.71
$5,886.31
$5,783.43
$5,756.33
$5,741.79
$5,661.79
$5,641.06
$5,627.15
$5,615.98
$5,595.99
$5,575.99
$5,545.11
$5,526.75
$5,506.76
$5,485.00
$5,468.68
$5,448.35
$5,437.50
$5,418.54
$5,412.03
$5,388.30
$5,292.30
$5,272.10
$5,260.10
$5,230.56
$5,246.88
$5,231.89
$5,203.23
$5,177.38
$5,163.23
$5,139.29
$5,074.39
$5,061.40
$5,053.80

$13,053.80
$13,042.85
$13,022.13
$13,005.75
$11,005.75
$10,985.06
$10,957.81
$10,937.86
$10,924.59
$10,868.83
$10,852.03
$10,827.23




2025-11-22
2025-11-22
2025-11-23
2025-11-23
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-26
2025-11-27
2025-11-27
2025-11-27
2025-11-27
2025-11-27
2025-11-28
2025-11-28
2025-11-28
2025-11-28
2025-11-28
2025-11-29
2025-11-30
2025-11-30

Apple

Uber

Lyft

Lyft

Apple

ZHENG MASTER WOK

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23
EU Staff compensation from Black Trans Blessing
Lyft

Lyft

Instacart

DD *DOORDASH BJSWHOLES

DD *DOORDASH NO.1CHINE

BJS.COM #5490

Uber

Uber

Uber

Uber

Uber

Apple

Uber

Uber

DD *DOORDASH DUCKDONUT
WITHDRAWN: $6,392.86. DEPOSITED: $8,016.32.

txn 1ZHQ8gY
txn 66HO65A
txn R2Hodzn
txn JxHVM64
txn 2zHvzrw
txn 2zHvz4r
txn BZH8mPq
txn KWHPImX
txn xQHNbwy
txn yXHVK7G
txn GkH4xW9
txn_d7HaOrM
txn_oyHKkoo
txn 66HOeZN
txn ZeHZgbp
txn evHR721
txn wNH]JPLg
txn MNHpLrZ
txn gkHXgPy
txn OXH8x50
txn LgHbgvA
txn p5HO070a
txn 8rHrgG8

-$2.17
-$29.98
-$23.74
-$43.95

-$2.99
-$46.95

-$560.00
-$2,000.00
-$12.75

-$7.13
-$81.40
-$33.92
-$33.65

-$123.48

-$6.60
-$78.10
-$27.87
-$19.98
-$67.08
-$29.37
-$18.86
-$18.99
-$27.10

$10,825.06
$10,795.08
$10,771.34
$10,727.39
$10,724.40
$10,677.45
$10,117.45
$8,117.45
$8,104.70
$8,097.57
$8,016.17
$7,982.25
$7,948.60
$7,825.12
$7,818.52
$7,740.42
$7,712.55
$7,692.57
$7,625.49
$7,596.12
$7,577.26
$7,558.27
$7,531.17
$7,531.17

Black Trans Blessings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Black Trans Blessings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



